
4.30

5. 0
5.45

7. 0
7.10

7.30

7.41

7.49

7.59

8. 6

8.14

8.34

8.42

8.49

8.55

8.59
9. 0
9.25

9.28

8.54

10. 0
10.15

11. 0
11.30

Famous orchestras
"Music While You Work"
"Harmony and humour
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6,15, LONDON
NEWS and Taik)
Local news service
"New Zealand Brains Abroad": A
Review of our achievements
EVENING PROGRAMME:
St. Kilda Band. (L. Francis)
The Band,"Down the Mall"? ..s«.+.... Belton
*"*ROOMMOMS" 5.5 00's ene asGes Moret
Langworth Foursome,
"Whoopee Ti Yi O""you Upset My Heart" .. Preston
"Shenandoah"
The Band,
*"Lustspiel’? Overture *...... Bela
"Chant Sans Paroles" , Tchaikovski
Studio recital: Rena Roche (con-
tralto),"Look Up to the Sunrise’ . Brahe
"Drumadoon" .....e.. Sanderson
The Band,"Simeon’’: Air Varie .... Rimmer
lan MacPherson (baritone),
"The Bonnie Wee Window"
"Higniena Mery": | 043634 sa Burns"A Wee Bit Slippery Stane’’

Nimmo
The Band,"From a Russian Village’

Marsden
Prelude in C Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
John Tilley,
"Maudie the Racehorse"
"London Transport» Board"

Tilley
The Band,
WEORGGUE ck 5 6 «eae . Blumer
Rena Roche (contralto),SEE. MUSIC’ Ss c cetteve. SPOS
sJoOnNeeN’" 40.0 oe 00ecces .oantord
The Band,
"Gippsland" ....eeee.- Lithgow
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Coventry New Hippodrome Orches-
tra
The Vagabond King" .... Friml
"Coronets of England’: The Life
of Mary, Queen of Scots
Arthur Young and Reginald Fore-
sythe (piano),
"Every Night at Eight"
Music, mirth and melody
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GIYVO) tho tet Basin
5. Op.m, Variety and dinner music
7. 0
7.45
8. 0

10. 0
10.30

After dinner music
"The Crimson Trail"
CHAMBER MUSIC: Malcolm Mc-
Eachern (bass)
8. 8 Busch-Serkin Trio, Trio in
E Fiat Major, Op. 100 (Schubert)
8.43 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.54 Ania Dorfman (piano), Ron-
deau Favori in E Flat (Hummel)
9. 0 Viadtnir Rosing (tenor)
9. 8 Grinke Trio, Phantasie Trio
in A Minor (Ireland)
9.20 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)Wilhelm Backhaus (piano), Triana(Albeniz)
9.27 Gabrilowitsch ea Flonza-
ley Quartet, Quintet in E Flat.Major, Op. 44 (Schumann)
Meditation
Close downQI Mote trie

7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For My Lady: Ivy St. Hellier and
41.20
42.

Correspondence School session

Nelson Keyes
Recordings
0-2.0 p.m. Dinner music (12.15 and
4: 15, LONDON NEWS)

Children’s session
Tea dance by English Orchestras"Woman in Black "
BONDON NEWS and TalkMemories of yesteryearAfter dinner music
Hill-Billy reund-up

Listeners’ Own
8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.26 Chamber music, introducing Quar-
tet in D Major (Franck), London
String Quartet

10. 0 Close down

TUESDAY February17
1 Z 8 AUCKLAND#070 kc, 280 rn.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 am. News from
London

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Dancing round the world ;

1.45 and 3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
News from London
Molly Gariand and her Happy Lads
The Musical Army
Scouts’ newsletter
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales :

Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Pageant of EmpireDoctor Mac
Turning back the pages (Rod
Talbot)

11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Eric Bell at the Novachord:
"Music in Sentimental
Mood"

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu1h p.m. & 1.145 Néws from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
Home Service (Mary Anne)Radio Star Quiz
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
News from London ‘

Children’s session
The Musical ArmyAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All That
Hello From Hollyweod!Mixed Grill prec x
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Scottish session ("Andra’’)
News from London
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections.
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million (first
broadcast)

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter

©

412. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo (first
broadcast)

2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Hollywood Fashion Parade
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, starting
with the "What Am 1?" quiz

5.20 The Musical Army-
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.456 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 The variety hour
10. O Roll out the rhythm
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN1280 ke. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0 and 845 a.m. News from
London

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
40. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Brigham Young" (first
broadcast)

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch-hour Tunes
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 News from London
5. O The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army
5.30 The Story of the Brownies
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15° News from London
6.30 Accent on Youth
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and all that (first broad=cast)
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Songs of Yesteryear
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth.f400: % co 214m:

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 News from London
The Gardening session
Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
Yes-No Jackpots
Real Life Stories
Headline News, followed by ‘ YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Passing Parade of Agriculture
Doctor Mac
Health Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
Close down
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6(She CutHer Teeth
Oeasily thanks toSteedman'8, writes

mother: During teething keep baby',
bloodstream cooland habits regular by
using Steedman8 Powders mother
standby for over Ioo years. The safe
aperientforchildrenup to 14 years.

"HintsI0Mothers Bookle
Give. postedfreeonrequeste

STEEDMANS
POWDERS

FOR CONSTIPATION 46
VanStaverenBros.Ltd;,TaranakiSt;,Wellington

PAINE GAS PRODUCER
(Tested and approved by the Department 0f

Industrial Research)
Longer Range. Less Servicing:
Your Engine Demands Only the Best
Write for Details. PRICES FROM �38.

Manufacturers:
PAINE BROS: OTAHUHU
THERE IS AN AGENT IN YOUR TOWN

Strkmgles leoaCAN BE BEAUTIFuL'

Remove
unsightly
superfluousHAIR
with 0

Velvet Iltitten
HAIRREMOVER
ASEASYTO USEAS
A POWDER PUFF

1/6
ObtainablefromChemistsandStoree

CAMFOSA
BEST FOR

13Personal Hygiene


